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BLIZZARD WILLIAM
9602 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

01-3S-15-00133-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

1315.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/11/2023 JD 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

208,274
15,700
55,000

278,974
19,655

259,319
HX HB 50,722

208,597
278,974

0

283,552

1466/2392 5/16/2022 WD Q I 01 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCHWANKOFF INC

BLIZZARD WILLIAM

1466/2390 5/16/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCHWANKOFF PATRICK

SCHWANKOFF INC
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2023HX Base Yr

9602 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,860 130.9000 123.05 228,873 1988 2020 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1760

BAS 1,760 100 1,760 197,077

UOP 400 25 100 11,198

2,160 1,860 208,274

BAS= W8 UOP= N16 W25 S16 E25$ W58 S27 E14 N1 E22 S1 E30 N27$.

BAS

8

58

27

14
22

30

27

UOP 16

25

16

25

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,500.00 7,500.00 100 2022 2021 100 7,500

15,700

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,000


